TERM 4 ACTIVITIES: 1

qx>

When?

What are we doing?

Anything I need to do?

19/10

SNUG VILLAGE
SENIORS WEEK

We will be joining the residents from Snug
Village to celebrate Seniors Week. We will
share a story, a game and some morning
tea. Hope you can make it!

26/10

PUPIL FREE DAY

No Branching Out today

2/11

9/11

16/11

23/11

30/11

7/12

SEARCHING FOR
SPIDERS!

14/12

HOBART RIVULET WALK Wear your sneakers, bring your pusher or front

Come along to the Outdoor Learning
Area to search for and make
spiders

Make a kite at Branching Out then walk
to Snug Oval to fly it.

Join us at Park Life for a fun
morning. Session will begin at
9.30am.

Cost: $5 per child.

pack - Get to know what’s in our community.

Meet at C3 Church in South Hobart.

Walk from School to Snug Village to
meet the residents and enjoy a craft
activity.

Come and join us for some water play.
It maybe helpful to bring a change of clothes as
we might get wet!

Please bring along a plate of
morning tea to share as we
celebrate our year of Little Sprouts
and Branching Out.




