

When?	What are we doing?	Anything I need to do?
19/10	SNUG VILLAGE SENIORS WEEK	We will be joining the residents from Snug Village to celebrate Seniors Week. We will share a story, a game and some morning tea. Hope you can make it!
26/10	PUPIL FREE DAY	No Branching Out today
2/11	SEARCHING FOR SPIDERS!	Come along to the Outdoor Learning Area to search for and make spiders
9/11	KITE FLYING	Make a kite at Branching Out then walk to Snug Oval to fly it.
16/11	PARK LIFE PLAY CENTRE	Join us at Park Life for a fun morning. Session will begin at 9.30am. Cost: \$5 per child.
23/11	HOBART RIVULET WALK	Wear your sneakers, bring your pusher or front pack - Get to know what's in our community.  Meet at C3 Church in South Hobart.
30/11	SNUG VILLAGE CHRISTMAS CRAFT	Walk from School to Snug Village to meet the residents and enjoy a craft activity.
7/12	WATER FUN DAY	Come and join us for some water play. It maybe helpful to bring a change of clothes as we might get wet!
14/12	CELEBRATION MORNING TEA	Please bring along a plate of morning tea to share as we celebrate our year of Little Sprouts and Branching Out.